Case#
24-01204
24-01789
24-02705
24-13811
25-00271
25-01879
25-04030
25-11924

Time
Sold
1204
1241
1232
1204
1227
1233
1204
1245

January 9, 2026

PropertyAddress
13 ALLENDALE ROAD, SHOEMAKERSVILLE, PA 19555
839 HARTMAN AVENUE, TEMPLE, PA 19560
351 WEST WINDSOR STREET, READING, PA 19601
38 SOLLY LANE, BERNVILLE, PA 19506
9 WYNDHAM HILL DRIVE, READING, PA 19606
1311 FREDRICK BOULEVARD, READING, PA 19605
676 BARLET ROAD, BLANDON, PA 19510
1228 LINDEN STATE, READING, PA 19604

PIN
70449302885913
66530908982624
15530748358257
53445000271531
43533703124108
66439916947385
76542008786273
17531738273192

SoldFor
$233,000.00
$161,000.00
$ 85,000.00
$236,500.00
$442,000.00
$280,555.00
$ 32,000.00
$161,000.00

SoldTo
Ervin Reinford
Berks Properties LLC
Vera Investment LLC
Plaintiff
Prime Deals LLC
Ovidiu Dobrovolschi
Plaintiff
In Vogue ApparelInc



