

January 9, 2026

Case#	Time Sold	PropertyAddress	PIN	SoldFor	SoldTo
24-01204	1204	13 ALLENDALE ROAD, SHOEMAKERSVILLE, PA 19555	70449302885913	\$ 233,000.00	Ervin Reinford
24-01789	1241	839 HARTMAN AVENUE, TEMPLE, PA 19560	66530908982624	\$ 161,000.00	Berks Properties LLC
24-02705	1232	351 WEST WINDSOR STREET, READING, PA 19601	15530748358257	\$ 85,000.00	Vera Investment LLC
24-13811	1204	38 SOLLY LANE, BERNVILLE, PA 19506	53445000271531	\$ 236,500.00	Plaintiff
25-00271	1227	9 WYNDHAM HILL DRIVE, READING, PA 19606	43533703124108	\$ 442,000.00	Prime Deals LLC
25-01879	1233	1311 FREDRICK BOULEVARD, READING, PA 19605	66439916947385	\$ 280,555.00	Ovidiu Dobrovolschi
25-04030	1204	676 BARLET ROAD, BLANDON, PA 19510	76542008786273	\$ 32,000.00	Plaintiff
25-11924	1245	1228 LINDEN STATE, READING, PA 19604	17531738273192	\$ 161,000.00	In Vogue Apparel Inc